KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-630032
SOLID TANTALUM CHIP CAPACITORS
T495 SERIES—Low ESR, Surge Robust
T495 RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
M107495 A010T X  S
Tantalum
Series
T495 - Low ESR, Surge Robust

size at KEMET’s option. Voltage substitutions will
be marked with the higher voltage rating.Note: Refer to T495 Ordering Information below for lead termination options.
T495 Series – ORDERING INFORMATION
Capaci-
tance µF
Case
Size
KEMET Part Number
DSCC Dwg.
No. 95158
Part Number
DC Leakage
µA @ 25°C
Max
DF% @
25°C 120 Hz
Max
ESR mΩ
@ 25°C
100 kHz Max
25°C 85°C 125°C
150.0 B T495B157M004AS 6.0 12.0 90 307 277 123
330.0 *C T495C337(1)004AS 13.2 12.0 700 396 357 159
1000.0 *X T495X108(1)004AS 40.0 12.0 70 1535 1381 614
68.0 D T495D686(1)006AS 3.3 4.0 175 926 833 370
68.0 D T495D686(1)006AS4095 95158-01(1)(2) 3.3 4.0 175 926 833 370
100.0 *C T495C107(1)006AS 6.0 8.0 150 856 770 342
100.0 *V T495V107(1)006AS 6.0 8.0 150 913 822 365
100.0 *B T495B107M006AS 6.3 15.0 700 348 313 139
150.0 C T495C157(1)006AS 9.0 8.0 200 742 668 297
150.0 X T495X157(1)006AS 7.2 6.0 100 1285 1156 514
150.0 *X T495X157(1)006AS4095 95158-02(1)(2) 7.2 6.0 125 1150 1040 460
220.0 *C T495C227(1)006AS 13.9 10.0 225 700 600 300
220.0 *D T495D227(1)006AS 13.2 8.0 100 1225 1102 490
220.0 *D T495D227(1)006AS4095 95158-25(1)(2) 13.2 8.0 100 1225 1102 490
220.0 *X T495X227(1)006AS 13.2 8.0 100 1285 1156 514
220.0 *X T495X227(1)006AS4095 95158-03(1)(2) 13.2 8.0 100 1285 1156 514
330.0 *D T495D337(1)006AS 20.8 8.0 100 1225 1102 490
330.0 *X T495X337(1)006AS 19.8 8.0 100 1285 1156 514
330.0 *X T495X337(1)006AS4823 19.8 8.0 65 1593 1434 637
470.0 *D T495D477(1)006AS 29.6 12.0 125 1095 986 438
470.0 *X T495X477(1)006AS 28.2 10.0 65 1593 1434 637
470.0 *X T495X477(1)006AS4823 28.2 10.0 50 1816 1634 726
22.0 C T495C226(1)010AS 2.2 6.0 345 565 508 226
47.0 D T495D476(1)010AS 3.8 4.0 200 866 780 346
47.0 D T495D476(1)010AS4095 95158-04(1)(2) 3.8 4.0 200 866 780 346
68.0 *B T495B686M010AS 6.8 10.0 900 307 276 123
68.0 *C T495C686(1)010AS 6.8 6.0 225 700 630 280
68.0 *V T495V686(1)010AS 6.8 6.0 140 945 850 378
68.0 D T495D686(1)010AS 6.8 6.0 150 1000 900 400
68.0 X T495X686(1)010AS 5.4 4.0 150 1049 944 420
68.0 X T495X686(1)010AS4095 95158-05(1)(2) 5.4 4.0 150 1049 944 420
100.0 *V T495V107(1)010AS 10.0 8.0 150 913 822 365
100.0 *D T495D107(1)010AS 10.0 8.0 100 1220 1100 490
100.0 *D T495D107(1)010AS4095 95158-06(1)(2) 10.0 8.0 100 1220 1100 490
100.0 *D T495D107(1)010AS4823 10.0 8.0 80 1369 1232 548
100.0 X T495X107(1)010AS 8.0 6.0 100 1285 1156 514
100.0 X T495X107(1)010AS4095 95158-07(1)(2) 8.0 6.0 100 1285 1156 514
150.0 V T495V157M010AS 15.0 8.0 150 913 822 365
150.0 *D T495D157(1)010AS 15.0 8.0 100 1225 1102 490
150.0 *D T495D157(1)010AS4095 95158-26(1)(2) 15.0 8.0 100 1225 1102 490
150.0 *X T495X157(1)010AS 15.0 8.0 100 1285 1156 514
150.0 *X T495X157(1)010AS4095 95158-08(1)(2) 15.0 8.0 100 1285 1156 514
150.0 *X T495X157(1)010AS4823 15.0 8.0 85 1393 1254 557
220.0 *V T495V227(1)010AS 22.0 12.0 150 913 822 365
220.0 *D T495D227(1)010AS 22.0 8.0 125 1095 986 438
220.0 *X T495X227(1)010AS 22.0 8.0 100 1285 1156 514
220.0 *X T495X227(1)010AS4095 95158-28(1)(2) 15.0 8.0 100 1285 1156 514
220.0 *X T495X227(1)010AS4823 22.0 8.0 70 1535 1382 614